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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CZE BULA Lukas 2011 M 3.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER AL-RUBAIE Ali 2011 R M 3.99999 122391 yes

BARTH Alois 2013 R M 3.99999 125262 yes

BRENN Nils 2012 R M 3.99999 135056 yes

CUI Johnny 2013 R M 3.99999 130602 yes

DONG Andi 2013 R M 3.99999 125267 yes

FALK Milo 2011 R M 3.99999 127728 yes

FENG Felix 2011 R M 3.99999 130358 yes

FERENCZI Ambrus 2011 R M 3.99999 132439 yes

FRANZ Sebastian 2012 R M 2.10 128020 yes

GANSE Jascha 2011 R M 3.99999 125145 yes

KREUTZ Lennart 2011 R M 3.99999 126577 yes

LANTELME Noah 2012 R M 2.7 123029 yes

MARIJANOVIC Pero 2011 R M 3.99999 134372 yes

MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian 2013 R M 3.99999 126732 yes

MOEHLER Lukas 2011 R M 3.99999 125533 yes

NEGRI Jakob Johann 2011 R M 3.99999 122857 yes

POREISZ Benedek 2012 R M 2.2 125275 yes

SCHMIERER Ben 2011 R M 3.99999 121763 yes

SIEBERT Justus 2012 L M 3.99999 126701 yes

STUMPF Oscar 2011 L M 3.99999 124819 yes

SU Delin 2012 R M 2.1 127773 yes

SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik 2011 L M 3.99999 125241 yes

TIMKE Niklas 2011 R M 3.99999 121422 yes

WEISER Ben 2012 R M 2.5 121578 yes

WIESNET Kilian 2011 R M 3.99999 123037 yes

ZIMMERMANN Jonas 2011 R M 3.99999 126581 yes

  26 Participants (26 present)
 

ITA LA COGNATA Giovanni 2013 R M 3.99999 130610 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT IVANOVS Bruno 2013 M 3.99999 0 yes

KRAVCOVS Andrejs 2011 M 3.99999 0 yes

NAZAROVS Aigars 2013 M 3.99999 0 yes

PASKEVICS Teo 2011 M 3.99999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

4 Nations, 32 Participants (32 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 2 001 1.0000 GER SU Delin M yes

2. 2 002 1.0000 GER POREISZ Benedek M yes

3. 2 005 1.0000 GER WEISER Ben M yes

4. 2 007 1.0000 GER LANTELME Noah M yes

5. 2 010 1.0000 GER FRANZ Sebastian M yes

T6. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FENG Felix M yes

T7. 3 99999 0.0000 CZE BULA Lukas M yes

T8. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik M yes

T9. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian M yes

T10. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MOEHLER Lukas M yes

T11. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SCHMIERER Ben M yes

T12. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FALK Milo M yes

T13. 3 99999 0.0000 GER CUI Johnny M yes

T14. 3 99999 0.0000 GER GANSE Jascha M yes

T15. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SIEBERT Justus M yes

T16. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KREUTZ Lennart M yes

T17. 3 99999 0.0000 LAT PASKEVICS Teo M yes

T18. 3 99999 0.0000 GER BARTH Alois M yes

T19. 3 99999 0.0000 GER STUMPF Oscar M yes

T20. 3 99999 0.0000 GER BRENN Nils M yes

T21. 3 99999 0.0000 LAT NAZAROVS Aigars M yes

T22. 3 99999 0.0000 LAT KRAVCOVS Andrejs M yes

T23. 3 99999 0.0000 GER WIESNET Kilian M yes

T24. 3 99999 0.0000 LAT IVANOVS Bruno M yes

T25. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA LA COGNATA Giovanni M yes

T26. 3 99999 0.0000 GER AL-RUBAIE Ali M yes

T27. 3 99999 0.0000 GER NEGRI Jakob Johann M yes

T28. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MARIJANOVIC Pero M yes

T29. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FERENCZI Ambrus M yes

T30. 3 99999 0.0000 GER TIMKE Niklas M yes

T31. 3 99999 0.0000 GER DONG Andi M yes

T32. 3 99999 0.0000 GER ZIMMERMANN Jonas M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U15

3 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 32 Participants

1 Vorrunde
29.09. 10:00

32 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
29.09. 11:55

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 29.09. 11:55

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U15

3 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U13
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 2

RODICHEVA Mariia, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZIMMERMANN Jonas GER 1 0 V 4 1 0 1 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
FALK Milo GER 2 V V V V V 1 5 26 15 0.833 11 3.
NAZAROVS Aigars LAT 3 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
STUMPF Oscar GER 4 V 3 V 2 V 2 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4.
SU Delin GER 5 V 3 V V V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
MOEHLER Lukas GER 6 V 3 V 4 0 1 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
TIMKE Niklas GER 7 V V V V 3 V 5 28 10 0.833 18 1.

Poule 2 10:00 | Piste 4

BUJDOSO Gergö, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GANSE Jascha GER 1 V 0 4 V V 3 3 22 18 0.500 4 4.
BRENN Nils GER 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
AL-RUBAIE Ali GER 3 V V V 0 V 2 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
POREISZ Benedek GER 4 V V 3 4 V V 4 27 21 0.667 6 2.
FERENCZI Ambrus GER 5 1 V V V 4 V 4 25 16 0.667 9 1.
KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 6 1 V 4 2 V V 3 22 19 0.500 3 5.
CUI Johnny GER 7 V V V 4 1 0 3 20 22 0.500 -2 6.

Poule 3 10:00 | Piste 6

LUCAS Bjarne, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARIJANOVIC Pero GER 1 V V V V 4 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian GER 2 1 0 V 4 V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 5.
IVANOVS Bruno LAT 3 1 V V 2 V 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
BARTH Alois GER 4 3 2 4 1 4 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
WEISER Ben GER 5 4 V V V 4 3 23 17 0.600 6 2.
SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik GER 6 V 2 2 V V 3 19 22 0.600 -3 4.
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Poule 4 10:00 | Piste 8

BERGER Svend, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LANTELME Noah GER 1 3 2 1 1 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
WIESNET Kilian GER 2 V 1 3 V 0 2 14 21 0.400 -7 4.
NEGRI Jakob Johann GER 3 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
BULA Lukas CZE 4 V V 1 V 2 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
KREUTZ Lennart GER 5 V 3 1 4 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
SCHMIERER Ben GER 6 V V 3 V V 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.

Poule 5 10:00 | Piste 10

PELZ Jarnu, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FRANZ Sebastian GER 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
FENG Felix GER 2 V V V 2 V 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
SIEBERT Justus GER 3 V 0 2 2 1 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
DONG Andi GER 4 V 4 V 3 2 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
LA COGNATA Giovanni ITA 5 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
PASKEVICS Teo LAT 6 V 4 V V 4 3 23 14 0.600 9 3.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER NEGRI Jakob Johann 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 ITA LA COGNATA Giovanni 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

3 GER TIMKE Niklas 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

4 GER SU Delin 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

5 GER FALK Milo 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

6 GER SCHMIERER Ben 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

7 GER MARIJANOVIC Pero 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

8 GER FENG Felix 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

9 GER FERENCZI Ambrus 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

10 GER POREISZ Benedek 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q

11 GER AL-RUBAIE Ali 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q

12 LAT PASKEVICS Teo 3 5 23 14 0.600 9 Q

13 GER WEISER Ben 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q

14 LAT IVANOVS Bruno 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

15 CZE BULA Lukas 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

16 GER SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik 3 5 19 22 0.600 -3 Q

17 GER GANSE Jascha 3 6 22 18 0.500 4 Q

18 LAT KRAVCOVS Andrejs 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

19 GER CUI Johnny 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

20 GER STUMPF Oscar 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q

21 GER DONG Andi 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

22 GER MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

23 GER WIESNET Kilian 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

24 GER MOEHLER Lukas 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

25 GER KREUTZ Lennart 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

26 GER SIEBERT Justus 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

27 GER ZIMMERMANN Jonas 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 Q

28 GER BARTH Alois 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

29 GER LANTELME Noah 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

30 LAT NAZAROVS Aigars 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

31 GER FRANZ Sebastian 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

32 GER BRENN Nils 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER NEGRI Jakob Johann 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 ITA LA COGNATA Giovanni 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

3 GER TIMKE Niklas 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

4 GER SU Delin 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

5 GER FALK Milo 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

6 GER SCHMIERER Ben 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

7 GER MARIJANOVIC Pero 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

8 GER FENG Felix 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

9 GER FERENCZI Ambrus 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

10 GER POREISZ Benedek 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

11 GER AL-RUBAIE Ali 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

12 LAT PASKEVICS Teo 3 5 23 14 0.600 9

13 GER WEISER Ben 3 5 23 17 0.600 6

14 LAT IVANOVS Bruno 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

15 CZE BULA Lukas 3 5 18 18 0.600 0

16 GER SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik 3 5 19 22 0.600 -3

17 GER GANSE Jascha 3 6 22 18 0.500 4

18 LAT KRAVCOVS Andrejs 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

19 GER CUI Johnny 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

20 GER STUMPF Oscar 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

21 GER DONG Andi 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

22 GER MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

23 GER WIESNET Kilian 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

24 GER MOEHLER Lukas 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

25 GER KREUTZ Lennart 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

26 GER SIEBERT Justus 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10

27 GER ZIMMERMANN Jonas 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17

28 GER BARTH Alois 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

29 GER LANTELME Noah 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

30 LAT NAZAROVS Aigars 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

31 GER FRANZ Sebastian 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19

32 GER BRENN Nils 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 2 Sun 11:55

1 NEGRI Jakob Johann GER   V

32 BRENN Nils GER   2

  R: RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:55

17 GANSE Jascha GER   V

16 SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik GER   10

  R: BEHR Dominik (GER)

  Piste 2 Sun 12:05

9 FERENCZI Ambrus GER   V

24 MOEHLER Lukas GER   6

  R: RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR)

  Piste 3 Sun 12:05

25 KREUTZ Lennart GER   10

8 FENG Felix GER   V

  R: BEHR Dominik (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:55

5 FALK Milo GER   V

28 BARTH Alois GER   4

  R: LUCAS Bjarne (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:55

21 DONG Andi GER   V

12 PASKEVICS Teo LAT   12

  R: ILIESCU Eduard (ROU)

  Piste 4 Sun 12:05

13 WEISER Ben GER   V

20 STUMPF Oscar GER   12

  R: LUCAS Bjarne (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 12:05

29 LANTELME Noah GER   6

4 SU Delin GER   V

  R: ILIESCU Eduard (ROU)

Piste 2 Sun 12:35

NEGRI Jakob Johann GER   V

GANSE Jascha (17) GER   10

R: PELZ Jarnu (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:35

FERENCZI Ambrus GER   V

FENG Felix GER   12

R: BERGER Svend (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 12:35

FALK Milo GER   V

DONG Andi (21) GER   6

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 12:44

WEISER Ben GER   10

SU Delin GER   V

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 13:15

NEGRI Jakob Johann GER   V

FERENCZI Ambrus (9) GER   11

R: RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR)

Piste 3 Sun 13:15

FALK Milo GER   10

SU Delin GER   V

R: PELZ Jarnu (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 6 Sun 11:55

3 TIMKE Niklas GER   V

30 NAZAROVS Aigars LAT   9

  R: BERGER Svend (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:55

19 CUI Johnny GER   V

14 IVANOVS Bruno LAT   14

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

  Piste 6 Sun 12:05

11 AL-RUBAIE Ali GER   V

22 MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian GER   3

  R: BERGER Svend (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:05

27 ZIMMERMANN Jonas GER   3

6 SCHMIERER Ben GER   V

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:55

7 MARIJANOVIC Pero GER   V

26 SIEBERT Justus GER   8

  R: PELZ Jarnu (GER)

  Piste 10 Sun 11:55

23 WIESNET Kilian GER   13

10 POREISZ Benedek GER   V

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 12:05

15 BULA Lukas CZE   4

18 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT   V

  R: PELZ Jarnu (GER)

  Piste 10 Sun 12:05

31 FRANZ Sebastian GER   4

2 LA COGNATA Giovanni ITA   V

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 12:35

TIMKE Niklas GER   V

CUI Johnny (19) GER   11

R: LUCAS Bjarne (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 12:44

AL-RUBAIE Ali GER   8

SCHMIERER Ben GER   V

R: LUCAS Bjarne (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 12:35

MARIJANOVIC Pero GER   V

POREISZ Benedek GER   11

R: RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR)

Piste 11 Sun 12:35

KRAVCOVS Andrejs (18) LAT   13

LA COGNATA Giovanni ITA   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 13:15

TIMKE Niklas GER   9

SCHMIERER Ben GER   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 13:15

MARIJANOVIC Pero GER   V

LA COGNATA Giovanni ITA   13

R: LUCAS Bjarne (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 9 Sun 13:40

1 NEGRI Jakob Johann GER   V

4 SU Delin GER   14

  R: RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR)

  Piste 10 Sun 13:40

3 SCHMIERER Ben (6) GER   V

2 MARIJANOVIC Pero (7) GER   4

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste FINALE Sun 14:05

NEGRI Jakob Johann GER   4

SCHMIERER Ben (6) GER   V

R: PELZ Jarnu (GER) / RODICHEVA Mariia (UKR) / LUCAS Bjarne (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 GER SCHMIERER Ben 2011

2 GER NEGRI Jakob Johann 2011

3 GER SU Delin 2012

3 GER MARIJANOVIC Pero 2011

Table of 8

5 ITA LA COGNATA Giovanni 2013

6 GER TIMKE Niklas 2011

7 GER FALK Milo 2011

8 GER FERENCZI Ambrus 2011

Table of 16

9 GER FENG Felix 2011

10 GER POREISZ Benedek 2012

11 GER AL-RUBAIE Ali 2011

12 GER WEISER Ben 2012

13 GER GANSE Jascha 2011

14 LAT KRAVCOVS Andrejs 2011

15 GER CUI Johnny 2013

16 GER DONG Andi 2013

Table of 32

17 LAT PASKEVICS Teo 2011

18 LAT IVANOVS Bruno 2013

19 CZE BULA Lukas 2011

20 GER SWIERCZYNSKI Dominik 2011

21 GER STUMPF Oscar 2011

22 GER MIELACH SANCHEZ Christian 2013

23 GER WIESNET Kilian 2011

24 GER MOEHLER Lukas 2011

25 GER KREUTZ Lennart 2011

26 GER SIEBERT Justus 2012

27 GER ZIMMERMANN Jonas 2011

28 GER BARTH Alois 2013

29 GER LANTELME Noah 2012

30 LAT NAZAROVS Aigars 2013

31 GER FRANZ Sebastian 2012

32 GER BRENN Nils 2012
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GER CN CN BEHR Dominik 2 2 0 0

CN BERGER Svend 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN BRANDT Christian 0 0 0

D B B BUJDOSO Gergö 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

D D CN FUCHS Markus 0 0 0

CN HUSMANN Matthis 0 0 0

D CN LUCAS Bjarne 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

CN PELZ Jarnu 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

D B SCHAICH Thomas 2 1 1 4 0 0

ROU ILIESCU Eduard 2 2 0 0

UKR CN RODICHEVA Mariia 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GER SCHMIERER Ben 2011

Silver GER NEGRI Jakob Johann 2011

Bronze GER MARIJANOVIC Pero 2011

Bronze GER SU Delin 2012


